
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 4:03:18pm
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Event 62b: Under 17 Boys 2000m Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 21 Oscar SCHOFF (Gold Coast CC) 2:20.463
Half Lap 13.195 (1)

Lap 1 21.640 21.640 (1)
Lap 2 16.298 37.938 (1)
Lap 3 16.701 54.640 (1)
Lap 4 17.066 1:11.706 (1)
Lap 5 17.030 1:28.736 (1)
Lap 6 17.129 1:45.866 (1)
Lap 7 17.335 2:03.202 (1)
Lap 8 17.260 2:20.463 (1)

2. 15 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) 2:21.389 +0.926
Half Lap 13.698 13.698 (2)

Lap 1 22.308 22.308 (2)
Lap 2 16.625 38.933 (2)
Lap 3 16.631 55.565 (2)
Lap 4 16.953 1:12.518 (2)
Lap 5 17.220 1:29.738 (2)
Lap 6 17.231 1:46.970 (2)
Lap 7 17.275 2:04.245 (2)
Lap 8 17.143 2:21.389 (2)


